
REBELS  2019  TENNIS SCHEDULE 

 

Date                          School           Place          Time           

Monday, February 25                            Salmen                 Pearl River High             3:15 

Tuesday, March 12                         Pope John Paul         Slidell City Courts            3:15 

Wednesday, March 13                  Franklinton High         Pearl River High             3:15 

Tuesday, March 19                        Northshore High        Cross Gates-Slidell           3:00 

Wednesday, March 20                     St. Scholastica            Pearl River High             3:15 

Tuesday, March 26                     St Thomas Aquinas         Pearl River High             3:15 

Wednesday, March 27                       Slidell High                   Slidell High                  3:45 

Wednesday, April 3                    Northlake Christian            Beau Chene                  3:30 

Thursday, April 4                           Hammond High           Pearl River High             3:15 

Tuesday, April 9                             Lakeshore High            Lakeshore High               3:15 

        April 15                                        Regionals                           TBA                        TBA 

        April 22                                            State                               TBA                        TBA 

                                                                                       

This schedule is subject to changes due to uncontrolled circumstances. 

Coach Mike Grush: Tennis Coach 863-2591; Michael.Grush@stpsb.org 


